
 

                                       2023 JH/Varsity Boys and Girls Cross Country Schedule 

Day Date Time               Location Meet 

Thursday 8/24/23 5:00 pm Yellow Springs High School XC Tri-Meet 

     

Saturday 8/26/23 8:00 A.M. Northmont H.S. Northmont CC Invite. 

     

Tuesday 08/29/23 3:15 P.M. Team Pictures  

     

Saturday 9/02/23 10:00 A.M. Urbana H.S. Hillclimber CC Invite 

     

Tuesday 9/05/23 4:00 P.M. 
Emmanuel Christian Academy 

(HS Only) 
Emmanuel Christian CC 

     

Saturday 9/09/23 8:00 A.M. Brookville H.S. Brookville CC Invite 

     

Saturday 9/16/23 6:30 P.M. Troy H.S. Troy Twilight Invite 

     

Saturday 9/23/23 9:00 A.M. Kettering Fairmont H.S. 39th Charske CC Invite 

Saturday 9/30/23 6:40 P.M. Centerville High School (HS Only) Saturday Night Lights X 

     

Monday 10/02/23 4:00 P.M. Carrol High School Carrol 2 Mile Run 

Tuesday 10/10/23 5 pm Patricia Allyn Park 
Chess Christian CC 

Invite 

     

Tuesday 10/17/23 5:15 P.M. Youngs Jersey Dairy (HS Only) 
Yellow Springs 

Invitational XC Meet 

Saturday 10/21/23 TBA Cederville (HS Only) Districts 

Monday 10/23/22 5:30 P.M. Mason Community Center OVCC XC Invite 

     

 


